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Section: VILLA TRANSMISSION ENGINE

Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes
2816
2836 2828

2856 2812 2858

9739-0831-22 Nut
9600-0050-00 Key
1134-0269-00 Pedal rubber
1134-2123-02 Clutch pedal
1134-1927-01 Bearing
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1134-1949-01
1134-1631-02
9696-0013-01
9699-0037-02
1134-0240-00
9997-0840-16
1134-0139-01
1134-1849-01
1134-9008-01
9747-0831-02
9650-0016-04
1134-1633-01
9997-1450-16
1134-9027-01
9739-1031-22
9987-5338-12
9699-0090-02
1134-1364-02
9959-0825-16
1134-1795-01
9997-1030-16
9739-0631-22
9898-0635-12
1134-1931-01
1134-1889-01
9747-0631-02
9799-0831-02
9595-0160-00
9600-0250-00
1134-1594-01
9959-0612-16
9849-8009-16
1134-1975-01
9403-0035-10
1134-2350-01
1134-0433-00
9988-3651-12
1134-3245-02
9578-0011-00
1134-2462-01
1134-1565-01
1134-2354-01
9997-0612-16
9959-0820-16
1134-2352-02
1134-2394-01
9739-0831-22

Spring
Tensioner arm
Bowed washer
Washer
Shoulder screw
Screw
Belt guide
Belt pulley
V-belt
Lock nut
Lock ring
Engine belt pulley
Puller-belt pulley
Tension roller
Nut
Screw
Flat washer
Spacer ring
Screw
Belt stirrup
Screw
Nut
Screw
Clutch rod
Eyebolt
Lock nut
Nut
Locating pin
Key
Panel
Screw
Screw
Gas control
Handle
Exhaust pipe
Muffler gasket
Screw
Muffler
Clamp
Lock
Spacer
Heat guard
Screw
Screw
Tow bar
Heat guard
Nut

= 9585-0050-00

Tillbehdr/Accessory



